53 estate licensees in this transaction are not responsible for the transmission or forwarding of any wiring or money
54 transfer instructions.

Phone: Fax:

Realty Executives Cooper Spran

October 14, 2025

Joseph Hallock, Emma Mitchell

255 N Park St

city Whitewater

Walworth

Two Hundred Twenty Thousand

220,000.00

Microwave,

Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Water Softener

dehumidifer

October 14, 2025

December 2, 2025

Realty Executives Cooper Spran, 5940 Seminole Centre Ct Ste 200 Madison WI 53711 (608)217-2912 255 N Park St

Jenna Moe